
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG  FROM 01-APR-20  TO   01-OCT-25 

SINDHUDURG

ADMN OFFR DISTRICT FAMILY 
PLANNING WELFARE BUREAU Z P
ASST COMM OF FISHERIES, 
TECHNICAL, MALVAN, 
SINDHUDURG.
ASST COMM OF FISHERIES, 
TECHNICAL, MALVAN, 
SINDHUDURG.
P. A . TO THE SUPDT. OF 
POLICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

Department

8009

2405

2405

2055

MH

2375

12

9

239

Vr No

MMH

INDBN

INDBN

PSMH

Series

32784

1588

1588

27101

Ano

SALVI SHILPA SANJAY SMT ( CONF DBCR)

MOHD RAFI AHMED

MOHD RAFI AHMED

DALVI RAJENDRA BABAN (DBCR 3/2023)

Name

4000

2500

2500

27000

Sub Ref

11/20

04/23

03/23

03/23

Slip 
Month

03/21

04/23

03/23

03/23

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

Other

 

 

 

 

CAT

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

03/21

10/23

11/23

03/23

Mont
h of A/


