

**OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI**  
**email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in**

**LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS - TREASURY : SINDHUDURG FROM 01-APR-20 TO 01-OCT-25**

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

**SINDHUDURG**

Department	Month of A/	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip Month	Int Month	Other	CAT	Int Mnth Other
ADMIN OFFR DISTRICT FAMILY PLANNING WELFARE BUREAU Z P	03/21	8009	2375	MMH	32784	SALVI SHILPA SANJAY SMT ( CONF DBCR)	4000		11/20	03/21	0		
ASST COMM OF FISHERIES, TECHNICAL, MALVAN, SINDHUDURG.	10/23	2405	12	INDBN	1588	MOHD RAFI AHMED	2500		04/23	04/23	0		
ASST COMM OF FISHERIES, TECHNICAL, MALVAN, SINDHUDURG.	11/23	2405	9	INDBN	1588	MOHD RAFI AHMED	2500		03/23	03/23	0		
P. A . TO THE SUPDT. OF POLICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG	03/23	2055	239	PSMH	27101	DALVI RAJENDRA BABAN (DBCR 3/2023)	27000		03/23	03/23	0		